Ordering Information
Accessories
EPL - Euro Path Lite
  Ordering Example:
Euro Path Lite
Cat. No. EPL
CJK150
Elcan
Luminaire Type Material
- Cable Joint Kit
- Euro Lite Canister
COP - Copper
SS   - 316 Stainless Steel
 EPL 3 SS - Euro Path Lite in 316 Stainless Steel.
3.7.1.
1
70mm
2¾”
1¾”
3
70mm
17mm
2¾”
43mm
The Euro Path Lite is designed for use with an MR11 lamp. This
luminaire is ideal for lighting flat areas, decks, paved courtyards
and edge lighting paths.
The Euro Path Lite has a low profile and directs light horizontally
via a stainless steel reflector cone through a frosted glass lens to
reduce glare. Available with 1, 2, 3 or 4 facets for light to be
projected through. The dirt guard has been developed to prevent
dirt, mud and grass clippings from entering the optics area. The
Euro Path Lite 2 facet may be used as a Step Lite in a wall or fence,
etc. to shine light up and down.
¾”
1 - Single Facet
2 - Two Facet
3 - Three Facet
4 - Four Facet
Flange
180º Beam Spread
270º Beam Spread
360º Beam Spread
2-90º Beam Spread
   Eflcan - Euro Floor Canister
 Edkcan - Euro Deck Canister
180º Beam 2-90º Beam
270º Beam 360º Beam
(Accessories ordered separately)
CJK150 - Cable Joint Kit
For an alternative LED
option start at page 10.4
 Ehcl - Euro Hex Cell Louvre
 Elcanss - Euro Lite Canister
    316 Stainless Steel
Features
Lens:
3mm frosted tempered shatter
resistant glass.
Life Time Warranty.
Gaskets:
0Silicone, iron impregnated 220 c
0(428 f).
Lamp Holder:
0 0GU4 - 350 c (662 f) ceramic multi
0contact lamp holder with 250 c
0(480 f) teflon cables.